50K Results

Narme Ag S Div/Tot
Justin James-Long 38 M 1/34
Benj am n Ware 34 M 1/23
Rob Russel | 38 M 2/34
Ant hony Lee 22 M 1/1
Davi d Morgan 47 M 1/ 16
Ant hony Fetter 33 M 2/23
M ke Tyl er 49 M 2/16
Ni chol as Pet erson 35 M 3/34
Eric Giffiths 34 M 3/23
Rafe Pilling 28 M 1/16
G ant Fol ske 39 M 4/34
Felice Kelly 36 F 1/ 14
Chri st of Teuscher 44 M 1/19
Dan Froelich 32 M 4/23
Nat han Sustersic 35 M 5/34
Victoria Mayfield 27 F 1/ 10
John Mat herly 29 M 2/16
Ti mot hy Lovel | 39 M 6/34
Nat han West | ake 32 M 5/23
Ryszard Ziel ke 39 M 7/34
Ben Taber 26 M 3/16
Jerry Mark 57 M 1/6
Mor gan Par ker 36 M 8/34
G etchen Funk 25 F 2/ 10
M chael Klein 37 M 9/34
Kel 'y \Wadki ns 35 F 2/ 14
Troy Frost 50 M 1/7
Justin Mttt 42 M 2/19
Kevin W ckart 35 M 10/ 34
Dani el Force 28 M 4/16
Denny Bruce 43 M 3/19
Ben McKi nl ey 40 M 4/19
Sean Robi nson 33 M 6/23
Brock Ludl ow 38 M 11/ 34
Shane Kroth 45 M 3/16
Et han Jordan 42 M 5/19
Jeff Coyne 31 M 7/23
Robert Moore 34 M 8/23
Joshua Donoghue 36 M 12/ 34
Chris Auel 35 M 13/34
Andr ew Lar di noi s 36 M 14/ 34
Janmes Fraundor f 27 M 5/16
Jessica Caw ey 26 F 3/10
Frank Goovaerts 60 M 1/3
Heat her Bashor 41 F 1/ 18
Tanner Barl ow 33 M 9/23
Brett Farrell 32 M 10/ 23
Colin MM |1 en 40 M 6/19
Ed Cortes 45 M 4/ 16
WIllie MBride 34 M 11/23
JimArnold 50 M 2/7
Jacob Rothstein 34 M 12/23
Bri an Wort hi ngt on 43 M 7/19
Ryan Warr 42 M 8/19
Steve Wlters 36 M 15/ 34
Andrew Trayl or 28 M 6/16
Ty Hurl 37 M 16/ 34
George Totonchy 39 M 17/ 34
Hope Fox 42 F 2/ 18
Ryan Deahn 39 M 18/ 34
Shawn Fi nni cum 37 M 19/ 34
El i zabet h Perkin 35 F 3/ 14
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Results By Eclectic Edge Racing

Gty Ti me Pace

Eugene CR 4:08:38 8:01
Portl and OR 4:18:44 8:20
Yachat s OR 4:22:45 8:28
Vancouver VWA 4:23:18 8:29
Eugene OR 4:36:06 8:54
Lebanon OR 4:38:05 8:58
Sal em OR 4:39:20 9:00
Arvada CO 4:41:04 9:03
Seattle WA 4:41:39 9:04
Port | and OR 4:48:08 9:17
Lake Cswego OR 4:49:15 9:19
Port | and OR 4:49:27 9:19
Portl and OR 4:52:08 9:25
Beaverton OR 4:55:35 9:31
Portl and OR 4:57:00 9:34
Pr ospect OR 5:00:55 9:42
Sout h Beach OR 5:01:25 9:43
Port | and OR 5:01:57 9:44
Eugene OR 5:04:40 9:49
Corvallis OR 5:05:40 9:51
Eugene OR 5:06:02 9:51
Beaverton OR 5:09:11 9:58
MM nnvi l | e OR 5:09:36 9:58
Port | and OR 5:13:27 10:06
Salt Lake City UT 5:15:13 10: 09
Sal em OR 5:17:16 10:13
Seal Rock OR 5:19:03 10:17
Canby OR 5:21:28 10: 21
Nor t hbr ook IL 5:21:39 10: 22
Eugene OR 5:21:57 10: 22
Salt Lake City UT 5:25:31 10: 29
West Linn OR 5:26:38 10:31
Port | and OR 5:27:00 10:32
Aur or a OR 5:28:02 10: 34
Port | and OR 5:28:11 10:34
Portl and OR 5:28:12 10: 34
Port | and OR 5:28:36 10:35
Portl and OR 5:28:51 10: 36
Port | and OR 5:29:31 10:37
Tigard OR 5:34:06 10: 46
Eugene OR 5:34:40 10: 47
Seattle WA 5:35:41 10: 49
Port | and OR 5:37:06 10:51
Banks OR 5:37:06 10:51
Silverton OR 5:37:15 10:52
Vancouver WA 5:37:47 10:53
Port | and OR 5:38:07 10:53
Eugene OR 5:38:25 10: 54
Newpor t OR 5:38:29 10:54
Portl and OR 5:46:00 11:09
Vancouver WA 5:46:21 11:09
Portl and OR 5:46:38 11:10
Sal em OR 5:47:50 11:12
Portl and OR 5:48:11 11:13
Beaverton OR 5:49:05 11:15
Port | and OR 5:50:24 11:17
Silverton OR 5:52:27 11:21
Port | and OR 5:53:09 11:22
West Richl and WA 5:53:15 11:23
Sher wood OR 5:55:15 11:27
Buckeye AZ 5:55:28 11:27
Sal em OR 5:55:40 11:27
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Chris Garl and
Kel sey Hul

Ri ck Rosteck
Sean Bel ling

Jj Grinvalds
Christie Hayes
Cheri Baker

Br ooke Sal i sbury
Jason Havel ka
Ryan Goodyear

Ni ck Al den

| saac Kear ns

Joe Santi ago

St acey Muirphy
Patricia Sanpson
Kyl e Boelte

John Zei er

Todd Cobl ent z

M chel | e Dah
Anna Edwar ds

Dr ew Koehnke

Chl oe Hal | yburton
M chael Chri stenson
Ryan Hayden

Ed Morel

Benj ami n Brown
Paul G ove

M ddal i a Wayman
Jason Mbsi man
Joshua Cal ene
Laur en Mat oszi uk
Laurene Likens
Rose Logan Surgeon
Devi n Mack

Derek W I fong

Ni cora Gardner
Toto Vo

Heat her Lang
Erin Wall ace
Davi d McBur ney
Jenna Graven
Jason M ner

Vi nay Prasad

Der ek Tayl or

Bo Canero

Jai m e Lusk
Kendra Lei bnan
Yil a At aman
Gregory Reed

Al exander Schwar zkopf

Erin Chanberl ain
Jerry Mullins
Wendy Castillo
Benj ami n \Wént er
Andy Enser

Ethan Smith-G Il espie

Kyl e McDonal d
Jason Kirchner

Ni col ette Laurie
Keiji OCkano

M ke Fl anagan
Aaron Lee

Br enna St ephenson
Gregory J. Adans
Justin Carnahan
Jeffrey Koh

Mary Sue Haener
Pet er Schrey
Adam Zbi nden
Randy Rogers
Laura Wi gel

Any Ul an
Jay Wi ka
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1/2
2/ 6

13/ 23
7116
3/ 18
1/ 11
4/ 10

14/ 23
8/ 16

15/ 23

21/ 34

22/ 34
4/ 18
5/ 18

23/ 34
2/ 3
5/ 16
4/ 14
5/ 10

16/ 23
6/ 10

17/ 23
9/ 16

18/ 23

10/ 16

24/ 34
5/ 14
6/ 16
9/ 19
7/ 10
6/ 18
2/ 11

25/ 34

10/ 19
6/ 14

11/19
7/ 18
8/ 18
7/ 16
17
8/ 16

12/ 19

26/ 34

27/ 34
7/ 14
217
2/ 2

19/ 23

13/ 19
8/ 14
9/ 16
9/ 18

28/ 34

29/ 34

11/ 16

12/ 16

14/ 19

10/ 18
317

10/ 16

15/ 19

11/ 18
3/6

30/ 34
4/ 6
8/ 10

31/ 34

13/ 16

32/ 34
3/11

12/ 18

16/ 19

MB539
F2024
Mb559
M3034
M2529
F4044
F4549
F2529
MB034
M2529
MB034
MB539
MB539
F4044
F4044
MB539
M6064
Mi549
F3539
F2529
MB034
F2529
MB034
M2529
MB034
M2529
MB539
F3539
MA549
Mi044
F2529
F4044
F4549
MB539
MA044
F3539
MA044
F4044
F4044
M4549
F3034
MA549
MA044
MB539
MB539
F3539
F3034
F2024
MB034
MA044
F3539
MA549
F4044
MB539
MB539
M2529
M2529
MA044
F4044
Mb054
Mi549
MA044
F4044
Mb559
MB539
Mb559
F2529
MB539
M2529
MB539
F4549
F4044
MA044

Portl and
Jackson
Corvallis
Port | and
Beaverton
West Richl and
Long Beach
Port | and
Portl and
Beaverton
Eugene
Dayt on
Eugene

Cakl and

El Sobrante
Vashon
Vancouver
St ayt on
Canby
Seattle

Sal em

Portl and
Port | and
Silverton
Sal em
Sandy

Kent
Corvallis
MeM nnvil | e
Beaverton
Corvallis
d ackanmas
Port | and
Sal em

Tual atin
Portl and
Port | and
Fest us
Corvallis
Ri chl and
Ashl and
Port | and
Portl and
Lonpoc

I ndependence
Port | and
Poul sho
Port | and
Newpor t
Eugene
Corvallis
Dal | as

Hi |l sboro
Seattle

Kel so
Eugene
Happy Vall ey
Tol edo

Lake Gswego
Beavert on
Bend
Port | and

I ndependence
Kabul

Portl and
Lake Gswego
Wbodbur n
Bend

Tual atin
Seabeck
Port | and
Silverton
Manzanita
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2014
2081
2235
2236
2044
2215
2233
2092
2050
2106
2200
2100
2144
2029
2265
2177
2260
2024
2266
2037
2048
2125
2061
2180
2263
2090
2191
2123
2143
2147
2052
2047
2111
2224
2107
2209
2085
2198
2091
2103
2259
2202
2211
2036
2011
2174
2170
2245
2246
2216
2176
2058
2086
2212
2256

Justin Bowdl e

Tony QGunness

Beth Villenonte
Kevin Vill enonte
Rebecca Dodds
Crai g Sowash

Mer edi t h Vander neer
Bet h Hoeck

Alison Elliott
Larry Kl obertanz
St eve Ryder

Lori Kayes

Roger McKay

Katie Christianson
Candi ce Yuca
Angel a Paw ak

Kyl e Wood

Praveen Chali se
Erin Zabr oski

Kat e Corneli us
Rachel Ebbers
Chris Low

John Fortes

Moni ka Pet er son

Ki m Yee

Shawn Hel m

Mack Robertson
Jacob Losbhy
Chri st opher
Chri st opher
Eb Engel mann
Sharon Dressel
Joanne Kurtzer
Loui se Thor nber
Chris Knaff
Sharon Serra

Eri ca Hann
Candace Ruscitti
Vi na Hoang
Saraswati Kibit
Di ana Wj szni s

| sak Saad

Ji Il Shi nkawa
Tracy Corey
Thormas Ber gman
Christine d sen
W liam Ni chol as
Dan Weber

Qui n Weber
Trevor Spangl e
Thomas Parrish
Moni ca Fl et cher
Kri sten Hansen
M chael Shirilla
M chael W 1 kens

MG aw
McManus

17/ 19
11/ 16
4/ 11
4/ 7
13/ 18
5/ 6
9/ 14
317
10/ 14
3/3
5/7
14/ 18
6/ 6
5/11
15/ 18
11/ 14
20/ 23
12/ 16
6/11
9/ 10
4/ 7
33/ 34
21/ 23
7/ 11
5/'7
34/ 34
14/ 16
15/ 16
22/ 23
16/ 16
1/1
8/11
9/11
10/ 11
13/ 16
1/ 2
12/ 14
6/ 7
16/ 18
13/ 14
17/ 18
14/ 16
2/ 2
11/11
6/ 7
18/ 18
717
18/ 19
717
23/ 23
15/ 16
14/ 14
10/ 10
19/ 19
16/ 16

Mi044
M4549
F4549
Mb054
F4044
Mb559
F3539
F3034
F3539
M6064
Mb054
F4044
Mb559
F4549
F4044
F3539
MB034
Mi549
F4549
F2529
F3034
MB539
MB034
F4549
F3034
MB539
M2529
M2529
MB034
M2529
M7099
F4549
F4549
F4549
MA549
F5054
F3539
F3034
F4044
F3539
F4044
M4549
F5054
F4549
Mb054
F4044
Mb054
MA044
F3034
MB034
MA549
F3539
F2529
MA044
Mi549

MM nnvi l | e
MeM nnvil | e
Cant on

Cant on
Portl and
Beaver cr eek
Portl and
Port | and
Portl and
Vancouver
Vancouver
Corvallis
Al bany

West Linn
Beaverton
A ynpia

Al bany

Sal em
Corvallis
Portl and
Port | and
Beaverton
Vancouver
Sal em
Port | and
Portl and
Port | and
Joseph

Sal em
Forest Grove
Sal em

San Cl enente
San Cl enente
Dana Poi nt
Port | and
Portl and
Port | and
Portl and
Beaverton
MeM nnvil l e
Portl and
Union City
Corvallis
Port | and
Jef ferson
Corvallis
Beaverton
Fortuna
Fortuna
Port | and
Vancouver

Pi tt sburgh
Portl and

Pi tt sburgh
Sal em
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